Y7 Bergiin Filisur

Prices Children Ski Area Tect/Zinols
Winter 2025-26

Day pass

Half day pass until 1:00 p.m.
Half day pass from 12:00 p.m.

Multi day passes Téct/Zinols
2 days
3 days
4 days
5 days
6 days
7 days

Adults

36.00

30.00
30.00

66.00
95.00
119.00
142.00
162.00
180.00

Youth (16-17 y.)
30.00

25.00
25.00

55.00
79.00
101.00
121.00
138.00
153.00

children (6 -15y.)
22.00

18.00
18.00

40.00
57.00
73.00
87.00
99.00
109.00

Family pass (2 adults and two children up to 15 y. living in the same household)

Family day pass

Family morning pass until 1:00 p.m.

Family afternoon pass from 12:00 p.m.

1 week family pass (6 days)

flat rate
flat rate
flat rate
flat rate

90.00
60.00
60.00
500.00

Ski + Sledging Combo (ski areas Darlux/Téct/Zinols incl. sledge runs)

Day pass ski + sledging
6 day pass ski + sledging

Night ski fun ski lift Tect

Day pass cross country skiing

Week pass cross country skiing

59.00

285.00

13.00

10.00
40.00

Season pass cross country skiing 160.00

All prices are in Swiss Francs (CHF), including VAT.

59.00
285.00

11.00

10.00
40.00
160.00

33.00
165.00

7.00

free
free
free

Winter 20.12.2025 - 15.03.2026



