

Prices Children Ski Area Tèct/Zinols Winter 2025-26

	Adults	Youth (16-17 y.)	children (6 - 15 y.)
Day pass	36.00	30.00	22.00
Half day pass until 1:00 p.m.	30.00	25.00	18.00
Half day pass from 12:00 p.m.	30.00	25.00	18.00
Multi day passes Tèct/Zinols			
2 days	66.00	55.00	40.00
3 days	95.00	79.00	57.00
4 days	119.00	101.00	73.00
5 days	142.00	121.00	87.00
6 days	162.00	138.00	99.00
7 days	180.00	153.00	109.00
Family pass (2 adults and two chi	ldren up to 15	y. living in the same	household)
Family day pass		flat rate	90.00
Family morning pass until 1:00 p.m.		flat rate	60.00
Family afternoon pass from 12:00 p.m.		flat rate	60.00
1 week family pass (6 days)		flat rate	500.00
Ski + Sledging Combo (ski areas	Darlux/Tèct	/Zinols incl. sledge ı	uns)
Day pass ski + sledging	59.00	59.00	33.00
6 day pass ski + sledging	285.00	285.00	165.00
Night ski fun ski lift Tèct	13.00	11.00	7.00
Doy noce gross country objing	10.00	10.00	free
Day pass cross country skiing Week pass cross country skiing	40.00	40.00	free
Season pass cross country skiing		160.00	free
Season pass cross country skiing	<i>j</i> 100.00	100.00	ii ee

All prices are in Swiss Francs (CHF), including VAT.